
 

 

 

 

 

 
School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

 

 
School re-opens on Thursday 31st August 2023 

 
 
Halloween Mid-Term Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023 

 (School re-opens on Monday 6th November)  
 
Christmas Holidays School will close at 12.00pm on Friday 22nd December  

and re-open on Monday 8th January 2024 
  
St. Brigid’s Day   Monday 5th February 2024        
 
February Mid-Term  Thursday 15th February & Friday 16th February 2024 
    (School re-opens Monday 19th February) 
 
St. Patrick’s Day:  School closed on Monday 18th March 
 
Easter Holidays  School will close at 12.00pm on Friday 22nd March and  

re-open on Monday 8th April 2024 
 
May Mid Term Break  Monday 6th May to Friday 10th May 
    (school re-opens on Monday 13th May) 
 
June Bank Holiday  Monday 3rd June 2024  
 
 
School will close at 12.00pm for Summer Holidays on Friday 28th June 2024 
 
 

St. Louis Senior Primary School 
William’s Park 
Rathmines 
Dublin 6  
Telephone: 01-4976098 

 
 

                         Bunscoil San Lughaidh 
Páirc Liam 

Rathmaoinis 
Baile Átha Cliath 6 

Guthán: 01-4976098 
 

 

St. Louis Senior Primary 
School 
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